
CLASS 1A

Cadillac XBC

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Cael Bohlen (11) Charles City 279 267 546

Levi Staley (11) Louisa-Muscatine 219 277 496

Allen Stauffer (10) Louisa-Muscatine 228 266 494

Jacob Hartman (12) Camanche 260 225 485

Kayden Johnson (11) Durant 266 213 479

Troy Edmunds (12) Camanche 227 236 463

Maison Gerdts (9) Louisa-Muscatine 216 247 463

Keaten Bieri (10) Louisa-Muscatine 226 234 460

Dillan Ross (11) Charles City 228 231 459

Nathen Girkin (12) Charles City 224 233 457

Zayne Swickel (12) Shenandoah 224 232 456

Bryce Staab (10) MMCRU/RSM 214 237 451

Riley Richart (11) Vinton-Shellsburg 212 236 448

Dalton Cromer (10) Louisa-Muscatine 202 240 442

Easton Lee (11) Monticello 231 211 442

Caleb Gillmore (12) Monticello 235 204 439

Ashton Giza (9) Clarke Community 213 224 437

Zach Robertson (11) Louisa-Muscatine 241 183 424

Carter Larson (12) Clarinda 213 204 417

Tyson Edmunds (12) Camanche 171 246 417

Tyson Bramble (9) Clarinda 158 257 415

Parker Arnold (9) Vinton-Shellsburg 188 219 407

Logan Farmer (11) Monticello 157 248 405

Owen Johnson (10) Clarinda 257 145 402

Jacob Farmer (12) Monticello 201 200 401

Seth Steines (11) Camanche 177 223 400

Levi Temple (12) Monticello 189 211 400

David Hendricks (9) Camanche 190 203 393

Dylan Gray (10) Shenandoah 204 183 387

Seth Zwickel (9) Shenandoah 193 191 384

Kaleb Cotton (11) Charles City 168 212 380

Treye Herr (11) Shenandoah 229 149 378

Gage Juhl (11) Forest City 160 217 377

Alex Funk (10) Vinton-Shellsburg 208 169 377

Ethan Schultz (10) Camanche 179 191 370

Jacob Newby (11) Forest City 206 162 368

Matthew Rippel (12) Vinton-Shellsburg 192 176 368

Alex Razee (9) Shenandoah 207 158 365

Levi Wise (10) Clarinda 134 222 356

Xander Pullen (12) Clarinda 189 165 354

Alex Fagan (12) Monticello 183 169 352

Cain Lorimor (12) Shenandoah 182 165 347

Jorden Trunkhill (11) Forest City 135 210 345

Ayden Bearbower (12) Vinton-Shellsburg 182 162 344

Eli Powers (12) Vinton-Shellsburg 174 169 343

Caleb Johnson (12) Forest City 179 163 342

Landon Luft (11) Charles City 175 164 339

Ronnie Weidman (10) Clarinda 161 169 330

Andrew Hall (11) Central DeWitt 174 155 329

Koyer Kellogg (12) Charles City 140 186 326

Jayden Kendall (12) Forest City 142 163 305

Dominic Bronson (10) Forest City 142 144 286

CLASS 1A

Cadillac XBC

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2021

INDIVIDUAL

GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Louisa-Muscatine 2355 197 245 199 172 246 3414

Camanche 2158 245 214 226 242 266 3351

Charles City 2181 227 226 256 183 235 3308

Monticello 2087 248 193 264 246 255 3293

Clarinda 1944 225 138 236 233 211 2987

Shenandoah 1970 170 209 185 223 192 2949

Vinton-Shellsburg 1944 172 215 175 183 195 2884

Forest City 1737 157 136 192 223 194 2639



Shenandoah Mustangs

Zayne Swickel (12) 224 232 456

Dylan Gray (10) 204 183 387

Seth Zwickel (9) 193 191 384

Treye Herr (11) 229 149 378

Alex Razee (9) 207 158 365

Cain Lorimor (12) 182 165 347

TOTAL 1970

Forest City Indians

Gage Juhl (11) 160 217 377

Jacob Newby (11) 206 162 368

Jorden Trunkhill (11) 135 210 345

Caleb Johnson (12) 179 163 342

Jayden Kendall (12) 142 163 305

Dominic Bronson (10) 142 144 286

TOTAL 1737

Clarinda Cardinals

Carter Larson (12) 213 204 417

Tyson Bramble (9) 158 257 415

Owen Johnson (10) 257 145 402

Levi Wise (10) 134 222 356

Xander Pullen (12) 189 165 354

Ronnie Weidman (10) 161 169 330

TOTAL 1944

Camanche Indians

Jacob Hartman (12) 260 225 485

Troy Edmunds (12) 227 236 463

Tyson Edmunds (12) 171 246 417

Seth Steines (11) 177 223 400

David Hendricks (9) 190 203 393

Ethan Schultz (10) 179 191 370

TOTAL 2158

Louisa-Muscatine Falcons

Levi Staley (11) 219 277 496

Allen Stauffer (10) 228 266 494

Maison Gerdts (9) 216 247 463

Keaten Bieri (10) 226 234 460

Dalton Cromer (10) 202 240 442

Zach Robertson (11) 241 183 424

TOTAL 2355

Monticello Panthers

Easton Lee (11) 231 211 442

Caleb Gillmore (12) 235 204 439

Logan Farmer (11) 157 248 405

Jacob Farmer (12) 201 200 401

Levi Temple (12) 189 211 400

Alex Fagan (12) 183 169 352

TOTAL 2087

Charles City Comets

Cael Bohlen (11) 279 267 546

Dillan Ross (11) 228 231 459

Nathen Girkin (12) 224 233 457

Kaleb Cotton (11) 168 212 380

Landon Luft (11) 175 164 339

Koyer Kellogg (12) 140 186 326

TOTAL 2181

Vinton-Shellsburg Vikings

Riley Richart (11) 212 236 448

Parker Arnold (9) 188 219 407

Alex Funk (10) 208 169 377

Matthew Rippel (12) 192 176 368

Ayden Bearbower (12) 182 162 344

Eli Powers (12) 174 169 343

TOTAL 1944

Individual Qualifiers

Kayden Johnson (11) 266 213 479

Bryce Staab (10) 214 237 451

Ashton Giza (9) 213 224 437

Andrew Hall (11) 174 155 329


